
Mortgage Loan Originators

First Name Last Name Nickname Branch/Department NMLS ID Number Phone Number Email Address

Chen Chen Casey City of Industry Branch 1583264 626‐935‐1900 casey.chen@preferredbank.com

Christine Yang Irvine Branch 1751018 714-606-3639 christine.yang@preferredbank.com

Dora Lau San Francisco - California Street Branch 672959 415-230-3287 dora.lau@preferredbank.com

Evangeline Bucago Vanjie San Fernando Valley 2434860 818-668-8812 evangeline.bucago@preferredbank.com

Guadalupe Quintana Lupe Pico Rivera Branch 357280 562-641-2543 lupe.quintana@preferredbank.com

Hongyin Lu Diana Houston Branch 2575550 713-487-3216 diana.lu@preferredbank.com

Joeyz Huang Irvine Branch 1586772 949‐262‐9815 joeyz.huang@preferredbank.com

Kelly C Blair Diamond Bar Branch 448172 909-348-6978 kelly.blair@preferredbank.com

Kuan Chieh Yu Kuan Flushing Branch 1706726 347-532-8031 kuan.yu@preferredbank.com

Lei Song Stacy Irvine Branch 935792 949-262-9816 stacy.song@preferredbank.com

Mei Ling Cheng Juliana Residential Lending Department 1501787 626-607-2287 juliana.cheng@preferredbank.com

Patrice Torres Marin Torrance Branch 916980 310-303-3115 patrice.marin@preferredbank.com

Vicky Chiu City of Industry Branch 1432799 626-435-2009 vicky.chiu@preferredbank.com
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